WESTERN GAZEHOUND CLUB

TEST 1,

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.15

TEST 1,

2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15

FLIGHT 1 0900 - 1000
Boston Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Ibizan Hound

Mixed Breed

Irish Wolfhound
Spaniel (English Cocker)
Greyhound

Poodle (Standard)
Wheaten Terrier
Boston Terrier

Mixed Breed

Ibizan Hound

Irish Wolfhound
Spaniel (English Cocker)
FLIGHT 2 1015 - 1115
Boxer

Whippet

Spaniel (Brittany)
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Mixed Breed

Afghan Hound

Poodle (Standard)
Whippet

Mixed Breed

Boxer

Australian Cattle Dog
Rottweiler

Doberman Pinscher
Spaniel (English Springer)
Whippet

TEST 1, FLIGHT 3 1130 - 1230

3.01
3.02
3.03
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.07
3.08
3.09
3.10
3.11
3.12

Poodle (Standard)
Doberman Pinscher
Whippet

Australian Cattle Dog
Spaniel (English Cocker)
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Doberman Pinscher
Poodle (Standard)
Doberman Pinscher
Unrecognized Breed
Spaniel (English Cocker)
Boxer

RUNNING ORDER, GATE,
INSPECTION, CHECK IN

Harlow
Ammo
Murdock
Snappy
Montana
Edith
Stevie
Cleo
Archi
Ruairi
Levi
Timber
Sprite
Geppetto
Tango

Ariel
Nismo
Tintin
Walter
Tasi
Noche
Dexter
Tori
Kassidi
Nismo
Bandit
Trip
Billie
Cadi
Cody

Twinks
Tina
Dustyn
Miss Kitty
Quinn
Milo
Kujo
Charm
Gordie
Miko
Rocket
Avriel

SATURDAY MAY 18, 2024

TEST 1 EVENT # 2420225515

Lisa KONCSIK
Cheryl COOPER
Paige GORDON
Wendy PETERSEN
Sherry KNECHTEL
Robert RICARD
Joan RIVETT
Anthony FALCOS
Kathie CYBULSKIE
Laurel BRUNKE
Lisa KONCSIK
Amanda GREENALL
Wendy PETERSEN
Robert RICARD
Shelley MUJAGIC
Rochelle COULOMBE
Chanel DE MEESTER
Sheila CHURCHILL
David & Cara AINSLEY
Corey BEALE

Lynn HAYWOOD
Janet MADSEN
Lorna LEINBACH
Janet MOOR
Rochelle COULOMBE
Jackie SCHEEPBOUWETF
Donna SLONOWSKI
Ashley MCRAE
Sheila CHURCHILL
Lorna LEINBACH
Deborah L  FOSTER
Nicole HENKELS
Laura BARATTA
Cheryl COOPER
David BROWN
Kenneth ALLEN
Lauren GENSEBERGER
Deborah L. FOSTER
Nikki HENKELS
Salina IP

Joan RIVETT
Annette KESSLER

IF DOG GOES TO STARTLINE BUT DOES NOT FINISH, CODE AS DNF
IF DOG DOES NOT GO TO STARTLINE, CODE AS DNR

13.0
20.0
26.0
26.0
18.5
30.0
13.0
26.0
23.0
17.5
13.0
24.0
29.0
37.0
15.0

21.0
20.5
20.0
28.0
19.0
24.0
25.0
20.5
20.0
22.0
19.0
26.0
25.0
20.0
21.5

22.0
28.0
20.5
17.5
16.0
13.5
30.0
22.0
26.0
15.0
16.0
22.0



WESTERN GAZEHOUND CLUB

3.13 Whippet Kirsher Laura
3.14 Poodle (Standard) Willow Catherine
3.15 Doberman Pinscher JonJon Vicky

TEST 1, FLIGHT 4 1245 - 145
4.01 Coton de Tulear Mo Aleesia
4.02 Mixed Breed Oakley Leona
4.03 Australian Shepherd Banks Sara
4.04 Border Collie Solo Emily
4.05 Belgian Shepherd Dog Raven Elise
4,06 Retriever (Labrador) Levee Jasmin
4.07 ltalian Greyhound Lola Vlada
4.08 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) Archer Carly
4.09 Doberman Pinscher Killer Lauren Zoe
4,10 German Shepherd Dog Savanna Sandra
4.11 Coton de Tulear Feta Aleesia
4,12 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) Billie Sara
4.13 Doberman Pinscher Anni Dina
4.14 Mixed Breed Sparrow Amy
4.15 Italian Greyhound Neo Zoe

TEST 1, FLIGHT 5 2PM - 3 PM
5.01 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) Boola Boolka Anna
5.02 Doberman Pinscher Fargo Maria
5.03 German Shepherd Dog Ellie Stephanie
5.04 Doberman Pinscher Kyle Sean
5.05 Basenji Gracie David
5.06 Shetland Sheepdog Rory Marnie
5.07 Basenji Page Cembura
5.08 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) Marx Anna
5.09 Australian Cattle Dog Boo April
5.10 Poodle (Standard) Penny Theresa
5.11 Pointer (German Short-Haired) Mabel Tyson & Kim
5.12 Miniature Pinscher Kaiser Maria
5.13 Unrecognized Breed Halo Karen
5.14 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) Thorry Andrew
5.15 Poodle (Standard) Slater Rachel

RUNNING ORDER, GATE,
INSPECTION, CHECK IN

SATURDAY MAY 18, 2024
TEST 1 EVENT # 2420225515

BARATTA 20.5
TALBOT 20.0
OLSON 27.5
CHOW 10.0
MALKOSKE 18.0
WHELAN 21.0
WEEKS 20.5
DOBIE 22.5
DREGER 21.0
GOTVIANSKA 14.0
HIGGINS 23.0
GENSEBERGER 26.0
POTTER 24.0
CHOW 9.0
WHELAN 17.0
POPADIUK 22.0
OULTON 22.5
MCDOUGALL 17.5
FILIPPOVA 11.5
KOVALEVSKY 28.0
BAILEY 22.0
KUZYK 27.5
L.DAVIDSON 16.0
MANNERS 15.0
PATRICIA E. 16.0
FILIPPOVA 11.5
SPIESS 17.5
VILCHES 22.5
WHEELER 24.0
KOVALEVSKY 13.5
NIXON 22.0
PEREDERY 11.5
WILLIAMS 25.5

IF DOG GOES TO STARTLINE BUT DOES NOT FINISH, CODE AS DNF
IF DOG DOES NOT GO TO STARTLINE, CODE AS DNR



WESTERN GAZEHOUND CLUB RUNNING ORDER, GATE,

INSPECTION, CHECK IN

SATURDAY MAY 18, 2024
TEST 2 EVENT# 240225516

TEST 2, FLIGHT 1 0900 - 1000

IF DOG GOES TO STARTLINE BUT DOES NOT FINISH, CODE AS DNF

IF DOG DOES NOT GO TO STARTLINE, CODE AS DNR

1.16 Boston Terrier Harlow Lisa KONCSIK 13.0
1.17 Australian Cattle Dog Ammo Cheryl COOPER 20.0
1.18 German Shepherd Dog Murdock Paige GORDON 26.0
1.19 Ibizan Hound Snappy Wendy PETERSEN 26.0
1.20 Mixed Breed Montana Sherry KNECHTEL 18.5
1.21 Irish Wolfhound Edith Robert RICARD 30.0
1.22 Spaniel (English Cocker) Stevie Joan RIVETT 13.0
1.23 Greyhound Cleo Anthony FALCOS 26.0
1.24 Poodle (Standard) Archi Kathie CYBULSKIE 23.0
1.25 Wheaten Terrier Ruairi Laurel BRUNKE 17.5
1.26 Boston Terrier Levi Lisa KONCSIK 13.0
1.27 Mixed Breed Timber Amanda GREENALL 24.0
1.28 Ibizan Hound Sprite Wendy PETERSEN 29.0
1.29 Irish Wolfhound Geppetto Robert RICARD 37.0
1.30 Spaniel (English Cocker) Tango Shelley MUJAGIC 15.0
TEST 2, FLIGHT 2 1015 - 1115
2.16 Boxer Ariel Rochelle COULOMBE 21.0
2.17 Whippet Nismo Chanel DE MEESTER 20.5
2.18 Spaniel (Brittany) Tintin Sheila CHURCHILL 20.0
2.19 Rhodesian Ridgeback Walter David & Carc AINSLEY 28.0
2.20 Mixed Breed Tasi Corey BEALE 19.0
2.21 Afghan Hound Noche Lynn HAYWOOD 24.0
2.22 Poodle (Standard) Dexter Janet MADSEN 25.0
2.23 Whippet Tori Lorna LEINBACH 20.5
2.24 Mixed Breed Kassidi Janet MOOR 20.0
2.25 Boxer Nismo Rochelle COULOMBE 22.0
2.26 Australian Cattle Dog Bandit Jackie SCHEEPBOUWER 19.0
2.27 Rottweiler Trip Donna SLONOWSKI 26.0
2.28 Doberman Pinscher Billie Ashley MCRAE 25.0
2.29 Spaniel (English Springer) Cadi Sheila CHURCHILL 20.0
2.30 Whippet Cody Lorna LEINBACH 21.5
TEST 2, FLIGHT 3 1130 - 1230
3.16 Poodle (Standard) Twinks Deborah L  FOSTER 22.0
3.17 Doberman Pinscher Tina Nicole HENKELS 28.0
3.18 Whippet Dustyn Laura BARATTA 20.5
3.19 Australian Cattle Dog Miss Kitty Cheryl COOPER 17.5
3.20 Spaniel (English Cocker) Quinn David BROWN 16.0
3.21 Schnauzer (Miniature) Milo Kenneth ALLEN 13.5
3.22 Doberman Pinscher Kujo Lauren GENSEBERGER 30.0
3.23 Poodle (Standard) Charm Deborah L. FOSTER 22.0
3.24 Doberman Pinscher Gordie Nikki HENKELS 26.0
3.25 Unrecognized Breed Miko Salina IP 15.0
3.26 Spaniel (English Cocker) Rocket Joan RIVETT 16.0
3.27 Boxer Ariel Annette KESSLER 22.0



WESTERN GAZEHOUND CLUB

3.28 Whippet
3.29 Poodle (Standard)
3.30 Doberman Pinscher

TEST 2, FLIGHT 4 1245 - 145

4.16 Coton de Tulear

4.17 Mixed Breed

4.18 Rhodesian Ridgeback
4.19 Border Collie

4.20 Belgian Shepherd Dog
4.21 Retriever (Labrador)
4.22 Belgian Sheperd

Kirsher
Willow
JonJon

Mo
Oakley
Goji
Solo
Raven
Levee
Seance

4.23 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) Archer

4.24 Doberman Pinscher
4.25 German Shepherd Dog
4.26 Coton de Tulear

4.27 Rhodesian Ridgeback
4.28 Doberman Pinscher
4.29 Mixed Breed

4.30 Italian Greyhound

TEST 2, FLIGHT 5 2PM - 3PM

5.16 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
5.17 Doberman Pinscher
5.18 German Shepherd Dog
5.19 Doberman Pinscher
5.20 Basenji

5.21 Shetland Sheepdog
5.22 Basenji

5.23 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
5.24 Australian Cattle Dog
5.25 Poodle (Standard)
5.26 Pointer (German Short-Haired)
5.27 Miniature Pinscher
5.28 Unrecognized Breed
5.29 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
5.30 Poodle (Standard)

Killer
Savanna
Feta
Haz
Anni
Sparrow
Neo

Boola Boolka
Fargo
Ellie
Kyle
Gracie
Rory
Page
Marx
Boo
Penny
Mabel
Kaiser
Halo
Thorry
Slater

RUNNING ORDER, GATE,
INSPECTION, CHECK IN

Laura
Catherine
Vicky

Aleesia
Leona
Kristi
Emily
Elise
Jasmin
Stefanie
Carly
Lauren Zoe
Sandra
Aleesia
Kristi
Dina
Amy
Zoe

Anna
Maria
Stephanie
Sean
David
Marnie
Cembura
Anna
April
Theresa
Tyson & Kim
Maria
Karen
Andrew
Rachel

SATURDAY MAY 18, 2024
TEST 2 EVENT# 240225516

BARATTA
TALBOT
OLSON

CHOW
MALKOSKE
ENG
WEEKS
DOBIE
DREGER
MONTEIRO
HIGGINS

GENSEBERGER

POTTER
CHOW

ENG
POPADIUK
OULTON
MCDOUGALL

FILIPPOVA
KOVALEVSKY
BAILEY
KUZYK
L.DAVIDSON
MANNERS
PATRICIA E.
FILIPPOVA
SPIESS
VILCHES
WHEELER
KOVALEVSKY
NIXON
PEREDERY
WILLIAMS

IF DOG GOES TO STARTLINE BUT DOES NOT FINISH, CODE AS DNF

IF DOG DOES NOT GO TO STARTLINE, CODE AS DNR

20.5
20.0
27.5

10.0
18.0
27.0
20.5
22.5
21.0
25.0
23.0
26.0
24.0

9.0
27.0
22.0
22.5
17.5

11.5
28.0
22.0
27.5
16.0
15.0
16.0
11.5
17.5
22.5
24.0
13.5
22.0
11.5
25.5



WESTERN GAZEHOUND CLUB

TEST 3, FLIGHT 1 0900 - 1000

1.01 Boston Terrier

1.02 Spaniel (Brittany)

1.03 German Shepherd Dog
1.04 Ibizan Hound

1.05 Mixed Breed

1.06 Whippet

1.07 Mixed Breed

1.08 Rhodesian Ridgeback
1.09 Mixed Breed

1.10 Boston Terrier

1.11 Spaniel (English Springer)
1.12 Rottweiler

1.13 Ibizan Hound

1.14 Whippet

1.15 Doberman Pinscher

TEST 3, FLIGHT 2 1015 - 1115

2.01 Boxer

2.02 Whippet

2.03 Australian Cattle Dog
2.04 Afghan Hound

2.05 Spaniel (English Cocker)
2.06 Irish Wolfhound

2.07 Retriever (Labrador)
2.08 Greyhound

2.09 Poodle (Standard)

2.10 Boxer

2.11 Wheaten Terrier

2.12 Mixed Breed

2.13 Spaniel (English Cocker)
2.14 Australian Cattle Dog
2.15 Irish Wolfhound

TEST 3, FLIGHT 3 1130 - 1230

3.01 Poodle (Standard)
3.02 Doberman Pinscher
3.03 Unrecognized Breed
3.04 Italian Greyhound
3.05 Spaniel (English Cocker)
3.06 German Shepherd Dog
3.07 Poodle (Standard)
3.08 Poodle (Standard)
3.09 Poodle (Standard)
3.10 Belgian Shepherd Dog
3.11 Mixed Breed

3.12 Boxer

RUNNING ORDER, GATE,
INSPECTION, CHECK IN

Harlow Lisa
Tintin Sheila
Murdock Paige
Snappy Wendy
Montana Sherry
Tori Lorna
Tasi Corey
Walter Carol
Kassidi Janet
Levi Lisa

Cadi Sheila
Trip Donna
Sprite Wendy
Cody Lorna
Billie Ashley
Ariel Rochelle
Nismo Chanel
Ammo Cheryl
Noche Lynn
Stevie Joan
Edith Robert
Ruckus Jacinta
Cleo Anthony
Archi Kathie
Nismo Rochelle
Ruairi Laurel
Timber Amanda
Tango Shelley
Bandit Jackie
Geppetto  Robert
Twinks Deborah L
Kujo Lauren
Miko Salina
Lola Vlada
Quinn David
Ryker Marnie
Charm Deborah L.
Dexter Janet
Wren Katherine
Seance Stefanie
Oakley Leona
Ariel Annette

SUNDAY, MAY 19, 2024
TEST 3 EVENT # 2420225517

KONCSIK 13.0
CHURCHILL 20.0
GORDON 26.0
PETERSEN 26.0
KNECHTEL 18.5
LEINBACH 20.5
BEALE 19.0
AINSLEY 28.0
MOOR 20.0
KONCSIK 13.0
CHURCHILL 20.0
SLONOWSKI 26.0
PETERSEN 29.0
LEINBACH 21.5
MCRAE 25.0
COULOMBE 21.0
DE MEESTER 20.5
COOPER 20.0
HAYWOOD 24.0
RIVETT 13.0
RICARD 30.0
SHERIDAN 21.0
FALCOS 26.0
CYBULSKIE 23.0
COULOMBE 22.0
BRUNKE 17.5
GREENALL 24.0
MUJAGIC 15.0
SCHEEPBOUWEI 19.0
RICARD 37.0
FOSTER 22.0
GENSEBERGER 30.0
IP 15.0
GOTVIANSKA 14.0
BROWN 16.0
DAVIS 27.0
FOSTER 22.0
MADSEN 25.0
BASCOMBE 22.0
MONTEIRO 25.0
MALKOSKE 18.0
KESSLER 22.0

IF DOG GOES TO STARTLINE BUT DOES NOT FINISH, CODE AS DNF

IF DOG DOES NOT GO TO STARTLINE, CODE AS DNR



WESTERN GAZEHOUND CLUB

RUNNING ORDER, GATE,

INSPECTION, CHECK IN

3.13 Poodle (Standard)
3.14 Doberman Pinscher
3.15 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
3.16 Poodle (Standard)
TEST 3, FLIGHT 4 1245 - 145
4.01 Coton de Tulear
4.02 Australian Cattle Dog
4.03 Australian Shepherd
4.04 Border Collie
4.05 Belgian Shepherd Dog
4.06 Weimaraner
4.07 Australian Cattle Dog
4.08 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling)
4.09 Doberman Pinscher
4.10 German Shepherd Dog
4.11 Coton de Tulear
4.12 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling)
4.13 Spaniel (English Cocker)
4.14 Mixed Breed
4.15 Italian Greyhound
TEST 3, FLIGHT 5 2PM - 3PM
5.01 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
5.02 West Highland White Terrier
5.03 German Shepherd Dog
5.04 West Highland White Terrier
5.05 Baseniji
5.06 Poodle (Standard)
5.07 West Highland White Terrier
5.08 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
5.09 West Highland White Terrier
5.10 Pointer (German Short-Haired)
5.11 Baseniji
5.12 Unrecognized Breed
5.13 Belgian Shepherd Dog
5.14 West Highland White Terrier

Willow
Jonlon
Nebula
Penny

Mo
Ukee
Banks
Solo
Raven
Logan
Miss Kitty
Archer
Killer
Savanna
Feta
Billie
Rocket
Sparrow
Neo

Boola Boolke
Roscoe
Ellie
Teddi
Gracie
Slater
Chrissie
Marx
Henry
Mabel
Page
Halo
Sterling
Robbie

Catherine
Vicky
Dimitria
Theresa

Aleesia
Stephanie
Sara
Emily
Elise
Michelle
Cheryl
Carly
Lauren Zoe
Sandra
Aleesia
Sara

Joan
Amy

Zoe

Anna
Marla
Stephanie
Melissa
David
Rachel
Joan
Anna
Kathi
Tyson & Kim
Cembura
Karen
Janna
Joan

SUNDAY, MAY 19, 2024
TEST 3 EVENT # 2420225517

TALBOT
OLSON
ELEFTHERIOS
VILCHES

CHOW

FINN
WHELAN
WEEKS
DOBIE
GRANT
COOPER
HIGGINS
GENSEBERGER
POTTER
CHOW
WHELAN
RIVETT
OULTON
MCDOUGALL

FILIPPOVA
COLLIER
BAILEY
COOK
L.DAVIDSON
WILLIAMS
SANDBERG
FILIPPOVA
LAWSON
WHEELER
PATRICIA E.
NIXON
ADRIAN
SANDBERG

IF DOG GOES TO STARTLINE BUT DOES NOT FINISH, CODE AS DNF
IF DOG DOES NOT GO TO STARTLINE, CODE AS DNR

20.0
27.5
14.0
22.5

10.0
17.0
21.0
20.5
22.5
27.0
17.5
23.0
26.0
24.0

9.0
17.0
16.0
22.5
17.5

11.5
10.0
22.0
10.0
16.0
25.5
10.0
11.5
11.5
24.0
16.0
22.0
26.0
10.0



WESTERN GAZEHOUND CLUB

TEST 4, FLIGHT 1 0900 - 1000

RUNNING ORDER, GATE,
INSPECTION, CHECK IN

SUNDAY MAY 19, 2024
TEST 4 EVENT # 2420225518

1.16 Boston Terrier

1.17 Spaniel (Brittany)

1.18 German Shepherd Dog
1.19 Ibizan Hound

1.20 Mixed Breed

1.21 Whippet

1.22 Mixed Breed

1.23 Rhodesian Ridgeback
1.24 Mixed Breed

1.25 Boston Terrier

1.26 Spaniel (English Springer)
1.27 Rottweiler

1.28 Ibizan Hound

1.29 Whippet

1.30 Doberman Pinscher

TEST 4, FLIGHT 2 1015 - 1115

2.16 Boxer

2.17 Whippet

2.18 Australian Cattle Dog
2.19 Afghan Hound

2.20 Spaniel (English Cocker)
2.21 lIrish Wolfhound

2.22 Retriever (Labrador)
2.23 Greyhound

2.24 Poodle (Standard)

2.25 Boxer

2.26 Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier
2.27 Mixed Breed

2.28 Spaniel (English Cocker)
2.29 Australian Cattle Dog
2.30 Irish Wolfhound

TEST 4, FLIGHT 3 1130 - 1230

3.16 Poodle (Standard)
3.17 Doberman Pinscher
3.18 Unrecognized Breed
3.19 Poodle (Standard)
3.20 Spaniel (English Cocker)
3.21 German Shepherd Dog
3.22 Poodle (Standard)
3.23 Poodle (Standard)
3.24 Poodle (Standard)
3.25 Belgian Shepherd Dog
3.26 Mixed Breed

3.27 Boxer

Harlow
Tintin
Murdock
Snappy
Montana
Tori

Tasi
Walter
Kassidi
Levi

Cadi

Trip
Sprite
Cody
Billie

Ariel
Nismo
Ammo
Noche
Stevie
Edith
Ruckus
Cleo
Archi
Nismo
Ruairi
Timber
Tango
Bandit
Geppetto

Twinks
Kujo
Miko
Penny
Quinn
Ryker
Charm
Dexter
Wren
Seance
Oakley
Ariel

Lisa KONCSIK 13.0
Sheila CHURCHILL 20.0
Paige GORDON 26.0
Wendy PETERSEN 26.0
Sherry KNECHTEL 18.5
Lorna LEINBACH 20.5
Corey BEALE 19.0
David & Carc AINSLEY 28.0
Janet MOOR 20.0
Lisa KONCSIK 13.0
Sheila CHURCHILL 20.0
Donna SLONOWSKI 26.0
Wendy PETERSEN 29.0
Lorna LEINBACH 21.5
Ashley MCRAE 25.0
Rochelle COULOMBE 21.0
Chanel DE MEESTER 20.5
Cheryl COOPER 20.0
Lynn HAYWOOD 24.0
Joan RIVETT 13.0
Robert RICARD 30.0
Jacinta SHERIDAN 21.0
Anthony FALCOS 26.0
Kathie CYBULSKIE 23.0
Rochelle COULOMBE 22.0
Laurel BRUNKE 17.5
Amanda GREENALL 24.0
Shelley MUJAGIC 15.0
Jackie SCHEEPBOUWE 19.0
Robert RICARD 37.0
Deborah L  FOSTER 22.0
Lauren GENSEBERGER 30.0
Salina IP 15.0
Theresa VILCHES 22.5
David BROWN 16.0
Marnie DAVIS 27.0
Deborah L. FOSTER 22.0
Janet MADSEN 25.0
Katherine  BASCOMBE 22.0
Stefanie MONTEIRO 25.0
Leona MALKOSKE 18.0
Annette KESSLER 22.0

IF DOG GOES TO STARTLINE BUT DOES NOT FINISH, CODE AS DNF

IF DOG DOES NOT GO TO STARTLINE, CODE AS DNR



WESTERN GAZEHOUND CLUB

3.28
3.29
3.30

TEST 4,

4.16
4.17
4.18
4.19
4.20
4.21
4.22

4.23 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling)

4.24
4.25
4.26
4.27
4.28
4.29
4.30

TEST 4,

5.16
5.17
5.18
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.25
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.29
5.30

Poodle (Standard)
Doberman Pinscher
Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
FLIGHT 4 1245 - 145
Coton de Tulear
Australian Cattle Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie

Belgian Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner
Australian Cattle Dog

Doberman Pinscher

German Shepherd Dog
Coton de Tulear

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Spaniel (English Cocker)
Mixed Breed

Italian Greyhound

FLIGHT 5 2PM - 3PM

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
West Highland White Terrier
German Shepherd Dog

West Highland White Terrier
Basenji

Belgian Shepherd Dog

West Highland White Terrier
Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
Poodle (Standard)

West Highland White Terrier
Pointer (German Short-Haired)
Baseniji

Unrecognized Breed

Belgian Shepherd Dog

West Highland White Terrier

RUNNING ORDER, GATE,
INSPECTION, CHECK IN

Willow Catherine
JonJon Vicky
Nebula Dimitria
Mo Aleesia
Ukee Stephanie
Goji Kristi

Solo Emily
Raven Elise
Logan Michelle
Miss Kitty  Cheryl
Archer Carly
Killer Lauren Zoe
Savanna Sandra
Feta Aleesia
Haz Kristi
Rocket Joan
Sparrow Amy

Neo Zoe

Boola Boolke Anna

Roscoe Marla
Ellie Stephanie
Teddi Melissa
Gracie David
Sterling Janna
Chrissie Joan
Marx Anna
Slater Rachel
Henry Kathi
Mabel Tyson & Kim
Page Cembura
Halo Karen
Leven Janna
Robbie Joan

SUNDAY MAY 19, 2024
TEST 4 EVENT # 2420225518

TALBOT
OLSON
ELEFTHERIOS

CHOW

FINN

ENG

WEEKS
DOBIE
GRANT
COOPER
HIGGINS
GENSEBERGER
POTTER
CHOW

ENG

RIVETT
OULTON
MCDOUGALL

FILIPPOVA
COLLIER
BAILEY
COOK
L.DAVIDSON
ADRIAN
SANDBERG
FILIPPOVA
WILLIAMS
LAWSON
WHEELER
PATRICIA E.
NIXON
ADRIAN
SANDBERG

IF DOG GOES TO STARTLINE BUT DOES NOT FINISH, CODE AS DNF
IF DOG DOES NOT GO TO STARTLINE, CODE AS DNR

20.0
27.5
14.0

10.0
17.0
27.0
20.5
22.5
27.0
17.5
23.0
26.0
24.0

9.0
27.0
16.0
22.5
17.5

11.5
10.0
22.0
10.0
16.0
23.0
10.0
11.5
25.5
11.5
24.0
16.0
22.0

23
10.0



